Active- Passive

Change from Passive to Active

Practice: Day - 10
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10.

11.
12.

13.

A novel has been written by her.
Has the report been finished by
you?

Traces of ice have been
discovered on the surface of Mars
(by scientists)

Mathematics is taught by me.
The letter was written by me.
The Chinese Army will have been
pushed back by the Indian Army.
Why is a noise being made by
you?

Was the lesson understood by
him?

Let the door be shut.

He was forced to steal the money
out of his dad’s room.

We have been invited to dinner.
Why is the old theatre being torn
down?

My ideas will be presented at the
conference tonight.

14.You would have been told by her.




